1
Electrosurgical
Instruments
EL
EC
T
RO
S

Code : SW46211
Code Description Tip Size Tip Style Length
A210-140-05 Micro Jewellers 0.5mm Smooth 115mm
A210-200-10 Adson 1.0mm Smooth 120mm
A210-200-10SR Adson 1.0mm Serrated 120mm
A210-230-10 Cushing Straight 1.0mm Smooth 150mm
A210-370-10 Jansen Bayonet 1.0mm Smooth 200mm
2 mm 1.5 mm 1 mm 0.5 mm Needle
A B C D E
Forcep Tip Size Guide
5
Standard Reusable
Bi Polar Forceps
Code Description Tip Size Tip Style Length
701-100A McPherson Angled 0.5mm Smooth 100mm
701-115S Jewellers Straight 0.5mm Smooth 115mm
701-115A Jewellers Angled 0.5mm Smooth 115mm
701-150BIA Adson 0.5 or 1.0mm Smooth 120mm
701-150BIA/SR Adson 0.5 or 1.0mm Serrated 120mm
701-150BI Semken 0.5 ,1.0 or 1.5mm Smooth 150mm
701-175BI Cushing 0.5 ,1.0 or 1.5mm Smooth 175mm
701-200BI Potts-Smith 0.5 ,1.0 or 1.5mm Smooth 200mm
McPherson Angled
701 - 100A
Micro Jewellers
701 - 115S
Adson
701 - 150BIA
Semken
701 - 150BI
Cushing
701 - 175BI
Potts-Smith
701 - 200BI
6
Code Description Tip Size Tip Style Length
701-175BS Bayonet Straight 0.5, 1.0, 1.5mm Smooth 175mm
701-175BA Bayonet Angled 0.5, 1.0, 1.5mm Smooth 175mm
701-200BS Bayonet Straight 0.5, 1.0, 1.5mm Smooth 200mm
701-200BA Bayonet Angled 0.5, 1.0, 1.5mm Smooth 200mm
701-200BS/IR Bayonet Irrigating 1.0mm Smooth 200mm
Bayonet Reusable
Bi Polar Forceps
Bayonet Angled
701 - 175BA

Highly conductive tip greatly reduces heat
Our Non-Stick range of bipolar forceps offers significant advantages over standard forceps
when used in coagulation procedures. The adhesion of “coagulated” tissue to the tips is
substantially reduced due to the heat dispersion properties of the unique metal alloy tipped
forceps; this alloy is the best heat conducting material available and the only material which is
bio-compatible.
Code Description Tip Size Tip Style Length
701-175BS Bayonet Straight 0.5, 1.0, 1.5mm Smooth 175mm
701-175BA Bayonet Angled 0.5, 1.0, 1.5mm Smooth 175mm
701-200BS Bayonet Straight 0.5, 1.0, 1.5mm Smooth 200mm
701-200BA Bayonet Angled 0.5, 1.0, 1.5mm Smooth 200mm
701-200BS/IR Bayonet Irrigating 1.0mm Smooth 200mm
Non-Stick Reusable
Bi Polar Forceps
Code Description Tip Size Tip Style Length
701-115S/NS Micro Jewellers 0.5mm Smooth 115mm
701-150BIA/NS Adson 1.0mm Smooth 120mm
701-150BI/NS Cushing Straight 1.0mm Smooth 150mm
701-200BS/NS Jansen Bayonet                                   1.0mm Smooth 200mm
Cushing Straight
701 - 150BI / NS
Adson
701 - 150BIA / NS

•	 3 metres
•	 Silicone construction
•	 To suit twin pin forceps
Single use
SW46211
•	 Angled instrument plug
•	 3 metres
•	 To suit twin pin forceps
•	 Individually packed in
Steri-peel pouches.
        (box of 100)
9
Single use
Code Description Tip Size Tip Style Length
700-140AP Adson 0.5, 1.0 mm Serrated 120 mm
700-150ST Potts-Smith 0.5 ,1.0, 1.5 mm Serrated 150 mm
700-175ST Potts-Smith 0.5 ,1.0, 1.5 mm Serrated 175 mm
700-200ST Potts-Smith 0.5 ,1.0, 1.5 mm Serrated 200 mm
700-200BS Bayonet - Straight 0.5 ,1.0, 1.5 mm Serrated 200 mm
700-200BA Bayonet - Angled 0.5 ,1.0, 1.5 mm Serrated 200 mm
Standard Reusable
Mono Polar Forceps
Potts-Smith
700 - 150ST